AGENDA

Vickery Mill Elementary School

Date | time 11/15/2023 | 2:45pm | Location Front office conference room

SGC Members

K. Alhadeff, Principal | P. Webb, Parent | K. Malo, Teacher (Chair) | K. Weaver, Parent | M. Robertson,
Appointed Staff | K. Myers, Parent | D. Sandefur, Appointed Staff | M. Curtis, Community Member | G.

Cantu, Community Member| A. Larochelle, Teacher

Time

2:45pm
2:47pm
2:50 pm

2:55 pm

3:25pm

3:35pm
3:40pm

3:45pm

ltem
Call to Order
Action ltem: Approve Agenda
Action Item: Approve October Meeting Minutes
Discussion/Action Item: Council Funding**
A. Safety Funds

B. Charter Dollars

Informational Item: Principal’s Update
A. School Safety

B. Semester Action Plan Goals/Initiatives
Informational Item: Superintendent Advisory Councils Updates
Discussion Item: Draft Next Meeting Agenda
** SGC Council Development Opportunities: Reminder that all new members must
complete New Member Onboarding and council officers are expected to attend Officer

Training. See the Training Sessions tab of the Charter System website for more
information.

Owner

K. Malo

K. Malo

K. Malo

K. Alhadeff

K. Alhadeff

All Members

K. Malo


https://www.fultonschools.org/Page/7356

