

Vickery Mill Elementary School

Date | time 11/15/2023 | 2:45pm | Location Front office conference room

SGC Members

K. Alhadeff, Principal | P. Webb, Parent | K. Malo, Teacher (Chair) | K. Weaver, Parent | M. Robertson, Appointed Staff | K. Myers, Parent | D. Sandefur, Appointed Staff | M. Curtis, Community Member | G. Cantu, Community Member | A. Larochelle, Teacher

Time	Item	Owner
2:45pm	Call to Order	K. Malo
2:47pm	Action Item: Approve Agenda	K. Malo
2:50 pm	Action Item: Approve October Meeting Minutes	K. Malo
2:55 pm	Discussion/Action Item: Council Funding**	K. Alhadeff
	A. Safety Funds	
	B. Charter Dollars	
3:25pm	Informational Item: Principal's Update	K. Alhadeff
	A. School Safety	
	B. Semester Action Plan Goals/Initiatives	
3:35pm	Informational Item: Superintendent Advisory Councils Updates	All Members
3:40pm	Discussion Item: Draft Next Meeting Agenda	K. Malo
3:45pm	** <u>SGC Council Development Opportunities</u> : Reminder that all new members must complete New Member Onboarding and council officers are expected to attend Officer Training. See the <u>Training Sessions tab of the Charter System website</u> for more information.	